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Tuolumne County Superintendent of Schools 
 

Classified Employee 
Range Classifications 

 
 
Range 1  
 
Range 2 Instructional Aide – Cal SAFE 
  
 
Range 3 Office Assistant I 
 Utility Worker I 
 Van Driver I 
   
Range 4 Office Assistant II 
 Van Driver II 
 Instructional Aide – Special Education 
 Instructional Aide – Community School 
 Interpreter 
  
 
Range 5 Health Technician 
 Program Assistant – Visually Impaired 
 Utility Worker II 
 
 
Range 6 Administrative Assistant I 
 Human Resources Technician I 
 Workability Specialist 
 
Range 8 Administrative Assistant II 
 Human Resources/Business Technician II 
 Human Resources Technician II 
 
Range 10 Accounting Technician 
 Executive Assistant 
 
Range 11 Accounting Specialist 
 Accounting Specialist (Payroll)/HR Technician  
 Licensed Vocational Nurse 
 Registered Behavior Technician (RBT) 
 
Range 13 Senior Accounting Specialist 



Range
Monthly A B C D E 8 Years 11 Years 14 Years 17 Years 20 Years 23 Years 26 Years

1 $2,688 $2,825 $2,969 $3,121 $3,280 $3,378 $3,480 $3,584 $3,691 $3,802 $3,916 $4,034
2 $2,827 $2,971 $3,123 $3,282 $3,449 $3,553 $3,659 $3,769 $3,882 $3,999 $4,119 $4,242
3 $2,970 $3,121 $3,280 $3,448 $3,624 $3,732 $3,844 $3,960 $4,078 $4,201 $4,327 $4,457
4 $3,123 $3,282 $3,449 $3,625 $3,810 $3,924 $4,042 $4,163 $4,288 $4,417 $4,549 $4,686
5 $3,281 $3,449 $3,624 $3,809 $4,004 $4,124 $4,247 $4,375 $4,506 $4,641 $4,780 $4,924
6 $3,448 $3,624 $3,809 $4,003 $4,207 $4,333 $4,463 $4,597 $4,735 $4,877 $5,023 $5,174
7 $3,624 $3,809 $4,004 $4,208 $4,422 $4,555 $4,692 $4,832 $4,977 $5,127 $5,281 $5,439
8 $3,809 $4,003 $4,207 $4,422 $4,647 $4,787 $4,930 $5,078 $5,231 $5,388 $5,549 $5,716
9 $4,003 $4,208 $4,422 $4,648 $4,885 $5,031 $5,182 $5,338 $5,498 $5,663 $5,833 $6,008
10 $4,208 $4,422 $4,648 $4,885 $5,134 $5,288 $5,447 $5,610 $5,778 $5,952 $6,130 $6,314
11 $4,422 $4,647 $4,884 $5,134 $5,395 $5,557 $5,724 $5,896 $6,073 $6,255 $6,442 $6,636
12 $4,648 $4,885 $5,134 $5,396 $5,671 $5,841 $6,017 $6,197 $6,383 $6,575 $6,772 $6,975
13 $4,884 $5,133 $5,395 $5,670 $5,959 $6,138 $6,322 $6,512 $6,707 $6,909 $7,116 $7,329

Hourly A B C D E 8 Years 11 Years 14 Years 17 Years 20 Years 23 Years 26 Years
1 $15.51 $16.30 $17.13 $18.00 $18.92 $19.49 $20.07 $20.68 $21.30 $21.94 $22.59 $23.27
2 $16.31 $17.14 $18.02 $18.93 $19.90 $20.50 $21.11 $21.74 $22.40 $23.07 $23.76 $24.47
3 $17.13 $18.01 $18.93 $19.89 $20.91 $21.53 $22.18 $22.84 $23.53 $24.23 $24.96 $25.71
4 $18.01 $18.93 $19.90 $20.91 $21.98 $22.64 $23.32 $24.02 $24.74 $25.48 $26.25 $27.03
5 $18.93 $19.90 $20.91 $21.98 $23.10 $23.79 $24.50 $25.24 $26.00 $26.78 $27.58 $28.41
6 $19.89 $20.91 $21.97 $23.09 $24.27 $25.00 $25.75 $26.52 $27.32 $28.14 $28.98 $29.85
7 $20.91 $21.98 $23.10 $24.28 $25.51 $26.28 $27.07 $27.88 $28.72 $29.58 $30.46 $31.38
8 $21.97 $23.10 $24.27 $25.51 $26.81 $27.62 $28.45 $29.30 $30.18 $31.08 $32.02 $32.98
9 $23.10 $24.27 $25.51 $26.81 $28.18 $29.03 $29.90 $30.79 $31.72 $32.67 $33.65 $34.66
10 $24.28 $25.51 $26.81 $28.18 $29.62 $30.51 $31.42 $32.37 $33.34 $34.34 $35.37 $36.43
11 $25.51 $26.81 $28.18 $29.62 $31.13 $32.06 $33.02 $34.01 $35.03 $36.09 $37.17 $38.28
12 $26.82 $28.18 $29.62 $31.13 $32.72 $33.70 $34.71 $35.75 $36.83 $37.93 $39.07 $40.24
13 $28.18 $29.61 $31.13 $32.71 $34.38 $35.41 $36.47 $37.57 $38.70 $39.86 $41.05 $42.28

Effective 7/17 3% increase Effective 7/21 3% increase
Effective 6/17 1% retro to 5.1.17 Effective 7/20 3% increase
Effective 4/16, 4% retro to 7.1.15 Effective 7/19 2.5% increase
Effective 04/2015  - 2% increase retro back to 7/1/2014 Effective 7/18 3% increase
Effective July 1, 2013 Effective 9/22 5.25% increase retro back to 7/1/22
2.5% Increase over 2007-2008
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